143,
144,
145,
146,
147,
148,
149,
150.
151.
152,
153,
154,
155,
156.
157.
158,
159.
160.
161.
162.
163,
164,
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171,
172,
178,
174,
175.
176.
177.
178,
179,
180.
181,
182.
183,
184,
185.
186.
187.
188,
189.
190.
191.
192,
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199,
200.
201.
202.
203.
204,
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213,
214.
215.
216.
217.
218,
219,

Name

Grinstead, Noel
Grinstead, Roland
Groce, D. O.
Grover, Ben
Groves, Herbert V.
Grun, Roy L.
Gunn, Forest
Gutridge

Hall, John T.
Hamrick, C. S.
Hanley, Joe
Hanna, Weldon
Hanna, Joseph V.
Hargitt, George H.
Harpham, E. D.
Harris, rorter
Harrison, Don
Harrison, Forest
Haymaker, G. G.
Helms, H. B.
Hendricks, E. L.
Henshaw, John N,
Hicks, John
Hill, Lon B.
Hoback, Leland
Hodges, Mark
Hogan, Herbert
Holleway, D. H.
Holt, J« W.
HOlton, R- A,
Homan, B. F.
Homan, E. F.
Horner, Jack
Horsley, George
House, Fred
Howe, O, K.
Hubble, Clarence
Hunter, Lucien
Hughes, Donald
Hurst, John
Jackson, James R.
James, Byron -
James, Guy &.
Jared, Marvin
Johnson, Ward
Jones, Robert
Kanoy, Alpheus
Karls, Ray
Kassman, John A.
Kays, Keith
Kemp, William Z.
Kenagy, Carl
Kenagy, Harold
Kenagy, Herbert
Kinkaid, Sam
Kiphant, D. A.
Kirk, J« H.
Krahl, D. G.
Krause, Edward

S

lLatest Address

Warrensburg, Missouri

Pasadena, California
St. Charleg, Missouti
(Deceased)

Tipton, Missouri

Clinton, Missouri
(Deceased)

Lone Jack, Missouril
Fmooria, Kansas

New York City
Aurora, Indiana
Blairstown, Missouri
Versailles, Missouri
(Deceased)

Warrensburg, Missouri
Warrensburg, Missouril
Breckenridge, Missourl

Windsor,Missouri
Jefferson City, Missouril

Kansas City, Missouri

(Deceased)
Warsaw, Missouri

Alma, Missouri
Warrensburg, Missouri

Clark, Missouril
Centervicw, Missouri

Bozeman, Montana

Glasgow, Missouri
Warrensburg,fMissquri
Warrensburg, Missouril
(Killed in Service)
Kansas City, Mo.

Raytown

Newark, N. J.

Deceased

Langston, Dr. William C.York, Pennsylvania

L~nd«, -Ralph
Lassley, Sid
Latimer, C. C.
Lauf, Hubert
Laughlin, Paul
Lauman, Robert
Laws, Silas
Leach, J. A.
Leavy, William L.
Lee, Charles
Lee, Thomas
Lee, Wilford
Leet, H. G,
Lemmon, G. B.
Lewis, Dan
Lewis, Gilbert
Lewis, Stuart

Kansas City, Missourl

Chicago, Illinois
Jefferson City, Missourl
Rich Hill, Missouril

Kansas City, Missouri
Independence, Missouri
St. Louis, Missouri
California, Missouri
Warrensbhure, Missourl

Danville, Illinois

Present Address



